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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

00K53004383AC
53004383AB
53004383
53034051AB
8953004383
K53004383AB
K53034051AB
53004383
53004383AB
53004383
53004383AB
53004383AC
8953004383

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

UFI

WIX FILTERS
CROSLAND
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
CHAMP
PUROLATOR
FLEETGUARD
FRAM
COOPERS
CoopersFiaam
PBR

IHC

A.L. FILTER
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER
BOSCH
BOSCH

ALCO FILTER
DONALDSON
BALDWIN

1457433298
1457433298
3097200
46077

8307
Al1748
A24372
AF353
AF4372
AF4965
AF7877
AG1592
AG1592
Al5110
ALA8403
ALA8403
AP0033
C35941
C35941
CA3901
E792L
E792L
ELP3921
F026400112
F026400112
MD9172
P534105
PA2163
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CoopersFiaam PA7614
QUINTON HAZELL QFA0212
SOFIMA S0972A
CHAMPION U666
CHAMPION U666
CHAMPION U685
CHAMPION U685
MOTAQUIP VFA930
MOTAQUIP VFA978
QUINTON HAZELL WA6603
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